
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

S 

NO 

Name of Add on 

/Certificate /Value 

added programs 

offered and online 

MOOC programs 

like 

SWAYAM,NPTEL 

etc. programs 

offered 

Course 

Code 

   

Year of offering No. of 

times 

offered 

during the 

same year 

Duration of 

course 

Number of 

students enrolled 

in the year 

Number of 

Students 

completing the 

course in the year 

1 3DS MAX CEAD05 2023-2024 1 48 32 32 

2 ETABS 
SOFTWARE 

CEAD04 2022-2023 1 48 28 28 

3 AUTO DESK CEVA05 2022-2023 1 48 28 28 

4 TOTAL STATION CEVA04 2021-2022 1 48 27 27 

5 QUANTITY 
SURVERVEYING 

 

CEVA03 
 

2020-2021 
 

1 
 

48 
 

26 
 

26 

6  
ESTMATING AND 

COSTING 

 

CEAD03 
 

2020-2021 
 

1 
 

48 
 

14 
 

14 

7  
SKETCHUP 

 

CEVA02 
2018-2019  

1 
48  

10 
 

10 

8  
STADD PRO 

 

CEVA01 
2018-2019  

1 
48  

30 
 

30 

9  
REVIT SOFTWARE 

 

CEAD02 
2017-2018  

1 
 

48 
 

36 
 

36 

10  
BUILDING 

INFORMATION 
SYSTEM 

 

CEAD01 
 

2017-2018 
 

1 
 

48 
 

36 
 

36 

 


