

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

S NO	Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM,NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the same year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
1	3DS MAX	CEAD05	2023-2024	1	48	32	32
2	ETABS SOFTWARE	CEAD04	2022-2023	1	48	28	28
3	AUTO DESK	CEVA05	2022-2023	1	48	28	28
4	TOTAL STATION	CEVA04	2021-2022	1	48	27	27
5	QUANTITY SURVERVEYING	CEVA03	2020-2021	1	48	26	26
6	ESTMATING AND COSTING	CEAD03	2020-2021	1	48	14	14
7	SKETCHUP	CEVA02	2018-2019	1	48	10	10
8	STADD PRO	CEVA01	2018-2019	1	48	30	30
9	REVIT SOFTWARE	CEAD02	2017-2018	1	48	36	36
10	BUILDING INFORMATION SYSTEM	CEAD01	2017-2018	1	48	36	36